AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI

SONTRACT ID CODE | PAGE

AODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

- 1of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {If applicable)
0009 N/A
6. ISSUED BY CODE ] CHC/TCP 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than ltem 6) CObE
- NASA Glenn Research Cenier
Attn: Timothy C. Pierce
Institutional Services Branch
21000 Brookpark Road, Mail Stop 500-312
Cleveland, OH 44135-31901
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and Zip Cods) D 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ASRC AEROSPACE CORPORATION
Attn: John Morton

_ 9B. DATED ({SEE ITEM 11)
6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 130
Greenbeit, MO 20770 B [10A MODIEIGATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NNCOGBAG7B
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE FACILITY CODE 14 AUG 2006

11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior fo the hour and date specified in the sclicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By compleling Items 8 and 15, and returning _____ copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or
(2} By separate letler or telegram which Includes a reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED
AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If
by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submilted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letier makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requirad)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES QNLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14,

¥ kK Golpct the SINGLE MOST IMPORTANT action for this mod. Specify Authority {as applicatile} by selestion,  ® ¥ %

[THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S iSSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH iN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying
office, approprialion date, efc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

L O] O

HMIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X

P
jo

QOTHER {Specify type of modification and authority)

MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [:] is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, -i;ic!uding soficitation/contract subject matfer where feasible.}
See Continuation Page(s)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ftem 3A or 10A, as heretofore shanged, remaing unchanged and in full force and effect.

18A. I\EAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ; ar przr%ﬁ 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Tebho WM

Timothy GPlerce, Contracting Officer

158, CC}N?‘ CTOR/OFFEROR - s 15C. DATE SIGNED 16‘876??'“5 V/AMERICA [ 16C. DA”{E SIGNED
L . A _ -
BY Wa? il gg‘gifg_ﬁi??fik’ v i}i“ - =~ ;‘; 3y ot
{Signdtire Of person authorized fo s:gf‘} ¢ (Signdiure ofoniracting Officer) i L4 é}g’fy
NEN 7540-01 1 5EBT0 . 36105 STANDARD FORM 30 {rev. 10-83) {GRC Overprint 02/05)
PREVIOUS EDITHIN NOT USABLE

Preseribed by G8A
FAR {48 CFR} 53,243



NNCOGBALTS Modification No. 0008 Page 2

1. Pursuant to clause 52.217-9, entitled “OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE
CONTRACT.” the Government hereby exercises its option to extend contract services.

2. The maximum estimated contract value is hereby increased by $50,000,000 from
$100,000,000 to $150,600,000.

3. In Clause F.2 entitled PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, paragraph (b) is modified to read as
follows:

“tb) The period of performance is extended through August 31, 2009.”
4. The enclosed Attachment | entitled “SURVEILLANCE PLAN, Contract NNCO6BA07B,
Glenn Engineering and Scientific Support 1I” is hereby incorporated into and made a part of

this contract.

5. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.



